Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Schmidt 2 & 4 Knife Cutter Heads

Thank you for shopping with us!

* For large shapers and small moulders.

* For 1 1/4" spindles.

* 4" Diameter

* Available in 16-16° corrugations.

* Uses 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", or 10mm corrugated steel.

* 1 1/2" max depth of cut using 3/8" thick steel.

* Always fill empty pockets with filler steel when using two knives in 4-knife heads.
Use 20° cutting angle for cutting softer woods and all round cutting; use 12° for harder woods. Knives are sold separately. Allen
wrench supplied with pocket-type heads.

Diameter Cut Depth Manufacturer
MH201P6 4 in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 2 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $175.00
MH202P6 4 in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 2 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $205.00
MH203P6 4in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 2 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $245.00
MH204P6 4in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 2 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $290.00
MH205P6 4in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 2 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $335.00
MH206P6 4in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 2 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $375.00
MH101P6 4in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 4 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $230.00
MH100P6 4 in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 4 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $265.00
MH102P6 4 in 1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel 4 Knives sold separately. Schmidt $325.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

MH103P6
MH105P6
MH106P6
MH101PD
MH100PD
MH102PD
MH103PD
MH105PD
MH106PD

4in
4in
4in
4in
4in
4in
4in
4in
4in

1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel
1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel

E e T TR T - R R ~ N

Knives sold separately.
Knives sold separately.
Knives sold separately.
Knives sold separately.
Knives sold separately.
Knives sold separately.
Knives sold separately.
Knives sold separately.

Knives sold separately.

Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

$350.00
$430.00
$450.00
$230.00
$265.00
$325.00
$350.00
$430.00
$450.00



