Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Schmidt 2 & 4 Knife Cutter Heads

Thank you for shopping with us!

- For large shapers and small moulders.
- For 1 1/4" spindles.
- 4" Diameter
- Available in 16-16° corrugations.
- Uses 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", or 10mm corrugated steel.
- 1 1/2" max depth of cut using 3/8" thick steel.
- Always fill empty pockets with filler steel when using two knives in 4-knife heads.

Use 20° cutting angle for cutting softer woods and all round cutting; use 12° for harder woods. **Knives are sold separately**. Allen wrench supplied with pocket-type heads.

Item #	Diameter	Cut Depth	Knives	Note	Manufacturer	Price
MH201P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	2	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$175.00
MH202P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	2	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$205.00
MH203P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	2	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$245.00
MH204P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	2	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$290.00
MH205P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	2	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$335.00
MH206P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	2	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$375.00
MH101P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$230.00
MH100P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$265.00
MH102P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$325.00

MH103P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$350.00
MH105P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$430.00
MH106P6	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$450.00
MH101PD	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$230.00
MH100PD	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$265.00
MH102PD	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$325.00
MH103PD	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$350.00
MH105PD	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$430.00
MH106PD	4 in	1 1/2 in max using 3/8 in thick steel	4	Knives sold separately.	Schmidt	\$450.00